
MORE THAN 
JUST A UNIFORM 

SIZE CHART
Junior Knitted Rugby Jumper 

Please take all measurements when the garment is laid flat on the floor,
not when garment is being worn.

visit us at www.cheetateamwear.com.au

REF
A
B
            

SIZES (cm)
1/2 chest width  
Back Length 

4JNR
33.5
54

6JNR
36
56

8JNR
38.5
58

10JNR
41
60

12JNR
43.5
62

14JNR
46
64

16JNR 
48.5
66

18JNR
51
68

Important- *Size chart has been adjusted 
from original* 


